Caseloads of the Courts of Washington

Cases Resolved by Type of Case - January 2025 through February 2025

Page 1 of 2

County/Court
Adams

Asotin

Columbia
Garfield
...Judicial District
Benton

Franklin
...Judicial District
Chelan

Clallam

Clark

Cowlitz

Douglas

Ferry

Pend Oreille
Stevens
...Judicial District
Grant

Grays Harbor
Island

Jefferson

King

Kitsap

(1) Includes counts on "non-charge matters."

(2) Includes counts on "matters filed with the clerk."

(3) These sealed cases include confidential name changes for victims of domestic violence. Data include counts on "pre-placement reports."

Pursuant to Chapter 283, Laws of 2011 (E2SHB 1267, effective July 22, 2011), the word "paternity" is replaced by "parentage" in table title and column headings.

Criminal (1)
10

32
4

37
188
78
266
62
60
515
130
29
1
17
41
59
90
79
39
22
0
147

Civil (2)
23

39

49
418
157
575
148
112

1,341
249
79

31
86
125
244
120
110
35

522

Domestic
9

13

14
143
60
203
41
11
270
74

21
26
107
48
42
14

148

Probate/
Guardianship

®)

7
39

2

1
42
116

116
109
17
223
64
18

33
45
41
42
44
24

176

Adoption/
Parentage (3)

1

N Wk O O BB

»

68
17

N O N O B

13

14

Mental lliness/
Alcohol

0

= O O B

20

20

169

31
28

27
27

19

26

Juvenile
Dependency

“

N O B O ©

35
77
79

146
122

12
15
35
59

10

Juvenile
Offender (1)

7

o O O o

28
73
26
18
75
14
15

18
18
16

13

Total
Resolutions
66

137

16

4
157
975
365
1,340
640
251
2,666

679
155

13

66
228
307
547
398
261
108

1,056

(4) The Extended Foster Care (EFC) cause of action was added pursuant to Chapter 332, Laws 2013, effective 7/28/2013. The Vulnerable Youth Guardianship (VYG) was added pursuant to Chapter



Caseloads of the Courts of Washington

Cases Resolved by Type of Case - January 2025 through February 2025

Page 2 of 2
Probate/ Juvenile
Guardianship Adoption/ Mental lliness/ Dependency Juvenile Total

County/Court Criminal (1) Civil (2) Domestic 5) Parentage (3) Alcohol 4) Offender (1) Resolutions
Kittitas 36 86 16 38 0 0 0 6 182
Klickitat 11 47 18 18 1 0 12 3 110
Skamania 3 16 9 3 0 0 0 1 32
...Judicial District 14 63 27 21 1 0 12 4 142
Lewis 138 191 80 28 7 114 26 39 623
Lincoln 6 32 231 9 5 0 5 3 291
Mason 31 127 21 11 1 7 28 5 231
Okanogan 39 81 17 18 1 0 5 8 169
Pacific 11 49 33 24 2 0 2 3 124
Wahkiakum 4 4 97 1 1 0 1 0 108
...Judicial District 15 53 130 25 3 0 3 3 232
Pierce 656 2,137 709 365 116 359 221 108 4,671
San Juan 1 33 2 7 0 0 0 0 43
Skagit 167 288 72 76 4 29 24 22 682
Snohomish 318 1,822 400 424 65 291 164 51 3,535
Spokane 485 1,275 344 400 81 167 209 107 3,068
Thurston 200 952 250 165 48 169 98 47 1,929
Walla Walla 67 107 46 38 3 0 9 17 287
Whatcom 239 305 80 131 36 34 91 26 942
Whitman 25 49 13 28 5 1 7 3 131
Yakima 316 652 95 116 39 159 16 89 1,482
Statewide Total: 4,298 11,985 3,549 2,868 565 1,664 1,492 850 27,271

(1) Includes counts on "non-charge matters."

(2) Includes counts on "matters filed with the clerk."

(3) These sealed cases include confidential name changes for victims of domestic violence. Data include counts on "pre-placement reports."

Pursuant to Chapter 283, Laws of 2011 (E2SHB 1267, effective July 22, 2011), the word "paternity" is replaced by "parentage" in table title and column headings.

(4) The Extended Foster Care (EFC) cause of action was added pursuant to Chapter 332, Laws 2013, effective 7/28/2013. The Vulnerable Youth Guardianship (VYG) was added pursuant to Chapter



	Cases Resolved by Type of Case

