Caseloads of the Courts of Washington

Cases Resolved by Type of Case - January 2025 through February 2025

Page 1 of 2

County/Court	Criminal (1)	Civil (2)	Domestic	Probate/ Guardianship (5)	Adoption/ Parentage (3)	Mental Illness/ Alcohol	Juvenile Dependency (4)	Juvenile Offender (1)	Total Resolutions
Adams	10	23	9	7	1	0	9	7	66
Asotin	32	39	13	39	1	1	6	6	137
Columbia	4	8	1	2	0	0	1	0	16
Garfield	1	2	0	1	0	0	0	0	4
Judicial District	37	49	14	42	1	1	7	6	157
Benton	188	418	143	116	3	20	42	45	975
Franklin	78	157	60	0	7	0	35	28	365
Judicial District	266	575	203	116	10	20	77	73	1,340
Chelan	62	148	41	109	6	169	79	26	640
Clallam	60	112	11	17	2	31	0	18	251
Clark	515	1,341	270	223	68	28	146	75	2,666
Cowlitz	130	249	74	64	17	9	122	14	679
Douglas	29	79	9	18	1	0	4	15	155
Ferry	1	8	0	4	0	0	0	0	13
Pend Oreille	17	31	5	8	2	0	3	0	66
Stevens	41	86	21	33	0	27	12	8	228
Judicial District	59	125	26	45	2	27	15	8	307
Grant	90	244	107	41	10	2	35	18	547
Grays Harbor	79	120	48	42	13	19	59	18	398
Island	39	110	42	44	4	0	6	16	261
Jefferson	22	35	14	24	1	2	5	5	108
King	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Kitsap	147	522	148	176	14	26	10	13	1,056

(1) Includes counts on "non-charge matters."

(2) Includes counts on "matters filed with the clerk."

(3) These sealed cases include confidential name changes for victims of domestic violence. Data include counts on "pre-placement reports."

Pursuant to Chapter 283, Laws of 2011 (E2SHB 1267, effective July 22, 2011), the word "paternity" is replaced by "parentage" in table title and column headings.

(4) The Extended Foster Care (EFC) cause of action was added pursuant to Chapter 332, Laws 2013, effective 7/28/2013. The Vulnerable Youth Guardianship (VYG) was added pursuant to Chapter

Caseloads of the Courts of Washington

Cases Resolved by Type of Case - January 2025 through February 2025

Page 2 of 2

County/Court Kittitas	Criminal (1) 36	Civil (2) 86	Domestic 16	Probate/ Guardianship (5) 38	Adoption/ Parentage (3) 0	Mental Illness/ Alcohol 0	Juvenile Dependency (4) 0	Juvenile Offender (1) 6	Total Resolutions 182
Klickitat	11	47	18	18	1	0	12	3	110
Skamania	3	16	9	3	0	0	0	1	32
Judicial District	14	63	27	21	1	0	12	4	142
Lewis	138	191	80	21	7	114	26	39	623
Lincoln	6	32	231	9	5	0	5	3	291
Mason	31	127	21	11	1	7	28	5	231
Okanogan	39	81	17	18	1	0	5	8	169
Pacific	11	49	33	24	2	0	2	3	124
Wahkiakum	4	4	97	1	1	0	1	0	108
Judicial District	15	53	130	25	3	0	3	3	232
Pierce	656	2,137	709	365	116	359	221	108	4,671
San Juan	1	33	2	7	0	0	0	0	43
Skagit	167	288	72	76	4	29	24	22	682
Snohomish	318	1,822	400	424	65	291	164	51	3,535
Spokane	485	1,275	344	400	81	167	209	107	3,068
Thurston	200	952	250	165	48	169	98	47	1,929
Walla Walla	67	107	46	38	3	0	9	17	287
Whatcom	239	305	80	131	36	34	91	26	942
Whitman	25	49	13	28	5	1	7	3	131
Yakima	316	652	95	116	39	159	16	89	1,482
Statewide Total:	4,298	11,985	3,549	2,868	565	1,664	1,492	850	27,271

(1) Includes counts on "non-charge matters."

(2) Includes counts on "matters filed with the clerk."

(3) These sealed cases include confidential name changes for victims of domestic violence. Data include counts on "pre-placement reports."

Pursuant to Chapter 283, Laws of 2011 (E2SHB 1267, effective July 22, 2011), the word "paternity" is replaced by "parentage" in table title and column headings.

(4) The Extended Foster Care (EFC) cause of action was added pursuant to Chapter 332, Laws 2013, effective 7/28/2013. The Vulnerable Youth Guardianship (VYG) was added pursuant to Chapter